IFSC                                   : HDFC0002094

DETAILS OF EQUIPMENT [HSN Code : 998719]

S.No  Installation
 Dt. 

Ageing
(Years)  Status  Spincotech

ID  Customer ID  Product  Start Date-
End date  Months  Amount in INR. 

1 17/09/2010 11.7 OOW S0001/9474   Prominence Bin ₹ 36,575.00
₹ 36,575.00

  (Indian Rupees - Thirty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy Five only)
  GST 18% Tax Extra as applicable

   
     
All spare parts at extra cost

Customer authorizes SPINCOTECH PVT LTD to tender maintenance services of the above referred equipment in accordance with the schedule &
charges mentioned above and as per the terms and conditions listed overleaf.